SK Engineering and Construction Company India Private 
Limited, 
Plot.No. 28, Sidco Women Industrial Estate,  
Omalur (TK), 
Karuppur,  
Salem- 636 011. 

3 Estimated Cost Put to 
tender 

Rs.40.89 Lakhs  

4 Quoted Percentage  Below (-) 8.10 % 

5 Accepted tender 
amount 

Rs. 37,58,122.00 (Rupees Thirty Seven lakhs Fifty Eight 
thousand One hundred Twenty Two  only) 

Date:-11.11.2025                                                                                            DY.CHIEF ENGINEER